100 Rexroth Tightening Systems | Nexo cordless nutrunners
Bosch Rexroth AG 72804 EN/2018-11
Nexo –
intelligent cordless nutrunners
Rexroth intelligent cordless nutrunners join wireless technology with all the advantages of the
proven ErgoSpin hand-held nutrunner for all category A safety-critical tightening jobs in
accordance with VDI 2862: Direct measurement of control and monitoring values and the storing
of the fastening results for record keeping purposes.

program selection, and process information
▶▶ Process reliability even without a connection to the WiFi
network
Working range
Nm
Max. output
drive speed
rpm
Tool mount Weight without
battery1
kg
Installation length
without battery1
mm
Code Order no.
3 – 11 850 3/8" square drive 1.56 442 NXA011S-36V 0 608 842 011
3 – 11 850 3/8" square drive 1.56 442 NXA011S-36V-B2 0 608 842 012
3 – 15 600 3/8" square drive 1.56 442 NXA015S-36V 0 608 842 001
3 – 15 600 3/8" square drive 1.56 442 NXA015S-36V-B2 0 608 842 006
6 – 30 310 3/8" square drive 1.99 534 NXA030S-36V 0 608 842 002
6 – 30 310 3/8" square drive 1.99 534 NXA030S-36V-B2 0 608 842 007
10 – 50 185 3/8" square drive 2.03 534 NXA050S-36V 0 608 842 003
10 – 50 185 3/8" square drive 2.03 534 NXA050S-36V-B2 0 608 842 008
13 – 65 135 3/8" square drive 2.03 534 NXA065S-36V 0 608 842 013
13 – 65 135 3/8" square drive 2.03 534 NXA065S-36V-B2 0 608 842 014
1	 Weight of battery: 0.7 kg; length of battery: 86 mm
2	 With integrated barcode scanner NOTE
Supply of Nexo cordless nutrunner without battery pack.
For slide-in battery pack see page 106.

PROTECTIVE CAP FOR ANGLE HEADS
Code Suitable for Quantity Order no.
NXAPAH2 NXA030S-36V 5 0 608 843 015
NXA050S-36V
NXA065S-36V
Code Suitable for Quantity Order no.
NXAPAH1 NXA011S-36V 5 0 608 843 016
NXA015S-36V
PROTECTIVE INSULATION FOR BATTERY ASSEMBLY
PROTECTIVE INSULATION FOR BATTERY ASSEMBLY
Code Suitable for Tool mount Max. torque Order no.
NXPP012 NXP12QD-36V 1/4" quick-change
chuck
12 Nm 0 608 843 012
Code Suitable for Tool mount Max. torque Order no.
NXAP030 NXA030S-36V 3/8" square drive 30 Nm 0 608 843 011
NXA050S-36V
NXA065S-36V
106 Rexroth Tightening Systems | Nexo cordless nutrunners
Bosch Rexroth AG 72804 EN/2018-11